2019 Sponsorship Information

Season Sponsor (\$2500 donation)

Recognition of business with logo on all of the Blanchester Youth Baseball league informs as well as our website with a link to your page and on all other forms of media

A custom Banner to be placed on all baseball fields to be displayed entire season

Associate Sponsor (\$1500 donation)

Recognition on the Blanchester Youth Baseball website with a link to your page

Recognition on all other forms of media

A custom Banner to be placed on three baseball fields to be displayed entire season

Gold Sponsorship (\$1000 donation)

Recognition on the Blanchester Youth Baseball website with a link to your page

Recognition on all other forms of media

A custom Banner to be placed on two baseball fields to be displayed entire season

Silver Sponsor (\$500 donation)

Recognition on the Blanchester Youth Baseball website with a link to your page Recognition on all other forms of media

A custom Banner to be placed on one baseball field to be displayed entire season

Bronze Sponsor (\$100 donation)

Recognition on the Blanchester Youth Baseball website with a link to your page Recognition on all other forms of media

All donations are solicited as an organization for all teams and facilities used. Donations are not to be used for specific teams and/or players. Blanchester Youth Baseball is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization and uses all funds for the youth within the Blanchester community.